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1. ODDERSHEDE Ellen, Amager JS

5. TREMSKA Stella, UKS Kodokan
10 - 00

2

3. GRIGORAS Dora, JSK Bremerhaven

7. PETZ Tamia, JC Malchin
00 - 10

3

2. KRUGLY Ewa, UKS Kodokan

6. DROZDA Mariia, KSV Grimmen
00 - 10

4

4. HÜBBE Michelle, 1. Schweriner Judoclub

8. EVERS Josephine, PSV Eutin
00 - 10
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3
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7

7

EVERS Josephine, PSV Eutin

ODDERSHEDE Ellen, Amager Judo Skole

TREMSKA Stella, UKS Kodokan Szczecin

PETZ Tamia, Judoclub Malchin

DROZDA Mariia, KSV Grimmen

KRUGLY Ewa, UKS Kodokan Szczecin

GRIGORAS Dora, Judoschule Kano Bremerhaven

HÜBBE Michelle, 1. Schweriner Judoclub


